
LWVTO Member Roster as of 3/142017 
 
 
 Last Name First Street City ST ZIP Phone E-Mail E-Mail 
1  Benn Judy 717 Ocean Ave, Apt 606 West End NJ 07740 732-229-3330 JudyTBenn@gmail.com 
2  Butch Kerry 500 Deal Lake Drive, Apt 4E Asbury Park NJ 07712 732-982-6942 kerrymbutch@yahoo.com 

3  Cook Harriet      hcook1122@aol.com 
4  Curtis Marie 7 Robin Dr.  Oakhurst NJ 07755-

1210 
732-222-8675 dandmcurt@optonline.net 

5  Dellinger Peggy   236 Oakhurst Rd Oakhurst NJ 07755-
1469 

732-531-9264 peggydellinger@gmail.com 

6  Dellinger Ted 236 Oakhurst Rd Oakhurst NJ 07755-
1469 

732-531-9264 ted.dellinger@gmail.com 

7  Ferrante Janet 203 Washington Blvd Sea Girt NJ 08750-
3104 

732-449-2557 janferrante2@verizon.net 

8  Freedman Anne 615 North Shore Tinton Falls NJ 07753 732-361-1890 philannef@comcast.net 
9  Goode Warren 8 Oak Knoll Rd Ocean NJ 07712 732-493-3240 Warren001@aol.com 
10  Grove Dallas   1115 Bendermere Ave. Ocean NJ 07712-

4107 
732-531-1014 dgrovenj@aol.com  

11  Grove Robert 1115 Bendermere Ave. Ocean NJ 07712-
4107 

732-531-1014 rgrove42@optonline.com 

12  Herzenberg Pamela Ten Julia Court Tinton Falls NJ 07712 732-804-4512 pjherzenberg@gmail.com 
13  Hlatky Dallas 301 Tilton Pl Neptune NJ 07753 917-656-8297 Dallas.hlatky@gmail.com 
14  Jannarone Kay 22 Campbell Court Deal NJ 07723 732-261-0910  
15  Kiely  Lois 28 Lake Drive Ocean NJ 07711-

1212 
732-531-4648 llkiely@aol.com 

16  Lutz Arlene   1100 Brookside Ave Ocean NJ 07712-
3515 

732-531-9616 aglutz11@gmail.com 

17  Lutz Ken 1100 Brookside Ave Ocean NJ 07712-
3515 

732-531-9616 kjlutz23@gmail.com 

18  Madden Sally  562 N Edgemere Dr. W 
Allenhurst 

NJ 07711-
1361 

732-531-2612 wnsmadden@gmail.com 

19  Madden Bill 562 N Edgemere Dr. W NJ 07711- 732-531-2612 wnsmadden@gmail.com 
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Allenhurst 1361 
20  McGowan Janice 26 Frederic Dr 

 
Ocean NJ 07712 732-508-9537 Jkmcgowan1640@hotmail.com 

21  McMahon Margaret 511 Morris Ave Spring Lake NJ  732-233-4087 Margemmcmahon427@yahoo.com 

22  Minor Fran 602 Dow Ave. Oakhurst  NJ 07755 732-531-3250 franminor1@verizon.net 
23  Muldowney Thomas 511 Morris Ave Spring Lake NJ  732-547-8456 tmuldowney@msn.com 
24  Novick Barbara 147 Blake Circle Brick NJ 08724 732-995 0761 revnovick147@gmail.com 
25  Pfeffer Wilma 8 Standish Dr. Ocean NJ 07712 732-922-1677 wilma.pfeffer@verizon.net 
26  Renee Pamela 91 Third Ave. Neptune 

City 
NJ 07753 732-539-7298 pamela4neptunecity@gmail.com 

27  Robins Janice 4 Gimbel Pl. Ocean NJ 07712 732-493-3417 robnest1@optonline.net 
28  Scott Aundrea 2218 Cherry Street Manasquan NJ 08736 732-528-7781 andiscott@verizon.net 
29  Sferas Susan 11 Olive Street Neptune NJ 07753 732-922-1997 suesfer@aol.com 
30  Shapiro Ellyn 43 Gimbel Pl Ocean NJ 07712 732-859-8808 ertshapiro@gmail.com 
31  Sylvia-Cioffi Sylvia 200 Lincoln Drive Ocean NJ 07712 732-720-9742 ssylvia5@verizon.net 
32  Cioffi Michael 200 Lincoln Drive Ocean NJ  07712 732-558-4704 mjc5404@yahoo.com 
33  West  Sherri 2582 Crestview Rd. Manasquan NJ 08736 732-881-1609 sherriwest4@gmail.com 
             Two National members:     
       Braveman                     Peter                       420 Prospect Pl.               Neptune              NJ     07753           732-922-3463 
       Lovette                         Edith                        417 Flagship Terr.            Tinton Falls         NJ     07753 

One State member: 
       Smith Goldstein            Melissa  msmithnj@gmail.com 
 


